A.I.McDERMOTT CO.
40#      50#     60#
40#      50#     60#
40#      50#     60#
40#      50#     60#40#      50#     60#
40#      50#     60# 40#      50#     60#
40#      50#     60# 40#      50#     60#
40#      50#     60#

15 230 49.0 0.25 42.0 46.0 0.312
6” Motor 460 24.5 1.16 21.0 23.0 1.07
20 460 33.0 0.80 27.0 30.0 0.861
25 460 41.0 0.62 34.0 37.0 0.666
30 460 46.5 0.55 41.0 47.0 0.554
40 460 64.0 0.39 53.0 60.0 0.446
GRUNDFOSMOTORS - PENTEK/CENTRI PRO
4”
MOTORS
6”
MOTORS
3 PHASE - 4” & 6” MOTOR CHART
PUMP END SELECTION CHART
30/50 Pressure Tank Setting RANGER PUMP ENDS
MODEL HP GPM 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850
SS10-25 1 25 30 27 22 17 12
SS15-25 1-1/2 25 36 33 30 27 23 20 15
SS20-25 2 25 38 36 33 31 27 24 20 16
SS30-25 3 25 36 34 32 30 28 22 15
SS50-25 5 25 38 36 33 30 27 24 21 16
SS75-25 7-1/2 25 39 37 36 34 32 29 27 24 22 18 15
SS10-35 1 35 25
SS15-35 1-1/2 35 42 34 26 15
SS20-35 2 35 50 46 40 33 26 16
SS30-35 3 35 49 45 42 37 33 26 21 15
SS50-35 5 35 49 47 45 43 36 28 18
SS75-35 7-1/2 35 49 46 43 38 34 30 24 16
SS15-50 1-1/2 50 55 45 34 20
SS20-50 2 50 64 55 47 40 29
SS30-50 3 50 70 64 60 55 49 44 35 29
SS50-50 5 50 70 66 64 60 57 54 50 46 36 23
SS75-50 7-1/2 50 67 65 63 58 53 46 40 32
SS20-80 2 80 58 40
SS30-80 3 80 81 71 60 48 37
SS50-80 5 80 100 94 88 80 72 62 58 50 40
SS75-80 7-1/2 80 104 100 96 90 87 82 78 72 67 52 39
Depth to Water in Feet
* “MAX. AMPS” is equivalent to “SERVICE FACTOR” amps
* “MAX. AMPS” is equivalent to “SERVICE FACTOR” amps
%